
Withdraw by this Date:

1             2      3         4        5         6         7        8         9         10       11      12       13       14        15       16      

Withdrawals prior to 08/20/2025 will be 100% refunded

8/20/2025 Wednesday 300         601   901     1,201  1,501  1,802  2,102  2,402  2,702  3,003  3,303  3,603  3,904  4,204   4,504  4,804 

8/21/2025 Thursday 298         595   893     1,190  1,488  1,785  2,083  2,380  2,678  2,975  3,273  3,571  3,868  4,166   4,463  4,761 

8/22/2025 Friday 295         590   884     1,179  1,474  1,769  2,064  2,359  2,653  2,948  3,243  3,538  3,833  4,127   4,422  4,717 

8/23/2025 Saturday 292         584   876     1,168  1,460  1,753  2,045  2,337  2,629  2,921  3,213  3,505  3,797  4,089   4,381  4,673 

8/24/2025 Sunday 289         579   868     1,157  1,447  1,736  2,026  2,315  2,604  2,894  3,183  3,472  3,762  4,051   4,340  4,630 

8/25/2025 Monday 287         573   860     1,147  1,433  1,720  2,006  2,293  2,580  2,866  3,153  3,440  3,726  4,013   4,300  4,586 

8/26/2025 Tuesday 284         568   852     1,136  1,420  1,703  1,987  2,271  2,555  2,839  3,123  3,407  3,691  3,975   4,259  4,543 

8/27/2025 Wednesday 281         563   844     1,126  1,407  1,689  1,970  2,252  2,533  2,815  3,096  3,378  3,659  3,941   4,222  4,504 

8/28/2025 Thursday 279         558   836     1,115  1,394  1,673  1,951  2,230  2,509  2,788  3,066  3,345  3,624  3,903   4,181  4,460 

8/29/2025 Friday 276         552   828     1,104  1,380  1,656  1,932  2,208  2,484  2,760  3,036  3,312  3,588  3,864   4,140  4,417 

8/30/2025 Saturday 273         547   820     1,093  1,367  1,640  1,913  2,186  2,460  2,733  3,006  3,280  3,553  3,826   4,100  4,373 

8/31/2025 Sunday 271         541   812     1,082  1,353  1,623  1,894  2,165  2,435  2,706  2,976  3,247  3,518  3,788   4,059  4,329 

9/1/2025 Monday 268         536   804     1,071  1,339  1,607  1,875  2,143  2,411  2,679  2,946  3,214  3,482  3,750   4,018  4,286 

9/2/2025 Tuesday 265         530   795     1,061  1,326  1,591  1,856  2,121  2,386  2,651  2,916  3,182  3,447  3,712   3,977  4,242 

9/3/2025 Wednesday 262         525   787     1,050  1,312  1,574  1,837  2,099  2,362  2,624  2,886  3,149  3,411  3,674   3,936  4,198 

9/4/2025 Thursday 260         519   779     1,039  1,298  1,558  1,818  2,077  2,337  2,597  2,856  3,116  3,376  3,635   3,895  4,155 

9/5/2025 Friday 257         514   771     1,028  1,285  1,542  1,799  2,056  2,312  2,569  2,826  3,083  3,340  3,597   3,854  4,111 

9/6/2025 Saturday 254         508   763     1,017  1,271  1,525  1,780  2,034  2,288  2,542  2,796  3,051  3,305  3,559   3,813  4,067 

9/7/2025 Sunday 251         503   754     1,006  1,257  1,509  1,760  2,012  2,263  2,515  2,766  3,018  3,269  3,521   3,772  4,024 

9/8/2025 Monday 249         498   746     995    1,244  1,493  1,741  1,990  2,239  2,488  2,736  2,985  3,234  3,483   3,731  3,980 

9/9/2025 Tuesday 246         492   738     984    1,230  1,476  1,722  1,968  2,214  2,460  2,706  2,952  3,198  3,445   3,691  3,937 

9/10/2025 Wednesday 244         487   731     974    1,218  1,462  1,705  1,949  2,193  2,436  2,680  2,923  3,167  3,411   3,654  3,898 

9/11/2025 Thursday 241         482   723     964    1,204  1,445  1,686  1,927  2,168  2,409  2,650  2,891  3,132  3,372   3,613  3,854 

9/12/2025 Friday 238         476   714     953    1,191  1,429  1,667  1,905  2,143  2,382  2,620  2,858  3,096  3,334   3,572  3,811 

9/13/2025 Saturday 235         471   706     942    1,177  1,413  1,648  1,883  2,119  2,354  2,590  2,825  3,061  3,296   3,531  3,767 

9/14/2025 Sunday 233         465   698     931    1,164  1,396  1,629  1,862  2,094  2,327  2,560  2,792  3,025  3,258   3,491  3,723 

9/15/2025 Monday 230         460   690     920    1,150  1,380  1,610  1,840  2,070  2,300  2,530  2,760  2,990  3,220   3,450  3,680 

9/16/2025 Tuesday 227         455   682     909    1,136  1,364  1,591  1,818  2,045  2,273  2,500  2,727  2,954  3,182   3,409  3,636 

9/17/2025 Wednesday 225         449   674     898    1,123  1,347  1,572  1,796  2,021  2,245  2,470  2,694  2,919  3,143   3,368  3,592 

9/18/2025 Thursday 222         444   665     887    1,109  1,331  1,553  1,774  1,996  2,218  2,440  2,662  2,883  3,105   3,327  3,549 

9/19/2025 Friday 219         438   657     876    1,095  1,314  1,533  1,753  1,972  2,191  2,410  2,629  2,848  3,067   3,286  3,505 

9/20/2025 Saturday 216         433   649     865    1,082  1,298  1,514  1,731  1,947  2,163  2,380  2,596  2,812  3,029   3,245  3,461 

9/21/2025 Sunday 214         427   641     854    1,068  1,282  1,495  1,709  1,923  2,136  2,350  2,563  2,777  2,991   3,204  3,418 

9/22/2025 Monday 211         422   633     844    1,054  1,265  1,476  1,687  1,898  2,109  2,320  2,531  2,742  2,952   3,163  3,374 

9/23/2025 Tuesday 208         416   624     833    1,041  1,249  1,457  1,665  1,873  2,082  2,290  2,498  2,706  2,914   3,122  3,331 

9/24/2025 Wednesday 206         411   617     823    1,029  1,234  1,440  1,646  1,852  2,057  2,263  2,469  2,675  2,880   3,086  3,292 

9/25/2025 Thursday 203         406   609     812    1,015  1,218  1,421  1,624  1,827  2,030  2,233  2,436  2,639  2,842   3,045  3,248 

9/26/2025 Friday 200         401   601     801    1,001  1,202  1,402  1,602  1,803  2,003  2,203  2,403  2,604  2,804   3,004  3,205 

9/27/2025 Saturday 198         395   593     790    988     1,185  1,383  1,580  1,778  1,976  2,173  2,371  2,568  2,766   2,963  3,161 

9/28/2025 Sunday 195         390   584     779    974     1,169  1,364  1,559  1,753  1,948  2,143  2,338  2,533  2,728   2,922  3,117 

9/29/2025 Monday 192         384   576     768    961     1,153  1,345  1,537  1,729  1,921  2,113  2,305  2,497  2,689   2,882  3,074 

9/30/2025 Tuesday 189         379   568     758    947     1,136  1,326  1,515  1,704  1,894  2,083  2,273  2,462  2,651   2,841  3,030 
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10/1/2025 Wednesday 187         373   560     747    933     1,120  1,307  1,493  1,680  1,866  2,053  2,240  2,426  2,613   2,800  2,986 

10/2/2025 Thursday 184         368   552     736    920     1,104  1,287  1,471  1,655  1,839  2,023  2,207  2,391  2,575   2,759  2,943 

10/3/2025 Friday 181         362   544     725    906     1,087  1,268  1,450  1,631  1,812  1,993  2,174  2,356  2,537   2,718  2,899 

10/4/2025 Saturday 178         357   535     714    892     1,071  1,249  1,428  1,606  1,785  1,963  2,142  2,320  2,499   2,677  2,855 

10/5/2025 Sunday 176         351   527     703    879     1,054  1,230  1,406  1,582  1,757  1,933  2,109  2,285  2,460   2,636  2,812 

10/6/2025 Monday 173         346   519     692    865     1,038  1,211  1,384  1,557  1,730  1,903  2,076  2,249  2,422   2,595  2,768 

10/7/2025 Tuesday 170         341   511     681    851     1,022  1,192  1,362  1,533  1,703  1,873  2,043  2,214  2,384   2,554  2,725 

10/8/2025 Wednesday 168         336   504     671    839     1,007  1,175  1,343  1,511  1,679  1,846  2,014  2,182  2,350   2,518  2,686 

10/9/2025 Thursday 165         330   495     661    826     991     1,156  1,321  1,486  1,651  1,816  1,982  2,147  2,312   2,477  2,642 

10/10/2025 Friday 162         325   487     650    812     974     1,137  1,299  1,462  1,624  1,786  1,949  2,111  2,274   2,436  2,599 

10/11/2025 Saturday 160         319   479     639    798     958     1,118  1,277  1,437  1,597  1,756  1,916  2,076  2,236   2,395  2,555 

10/12/2025 Sunday 157         314   471     628    785     942     1,099  1,256  1,413  1,570  1,726  1,883  2,040  2,197   2,354  2,511 

10/13/2025 Monday 154         308   463     617    771     925     1,080  1,234  1,388  1,542  1,696  1,851  2,005  2,159   2,313  2,468 

10/14/2025 Tuesday 152         303   455     606    758     909     1,061  1,212  1,364  1,515  1,667  1,818  1,970  2,121   2,273  2,424 

10/15/2025 Wednesday 149         298   446     595    744     893     1,041  1,190  1,339  1,488  1,637  1,785  1,934  2,083   2,232  2,380 

10/16/2025 Thursday 146         292   438     584    730     876     1,022  1,168  1,314  1,460  1,607  1,753  1,899  2,045   2,191  2,337 

10/17/2025 Friday 143         287   430     573    717     860     1,003  1,147  1,290  1,433  1,577  1,720  1,863  2,006   2,150  2,293 

10/18/2025 Saturday 141         281   422     562    703     844     984    1,125  1,265  1,406  1,547  1,687  1,828  1,968   2,109  2,249 

10/19/2025 Sunday 138         276   414     551    689     827     965    1,103  1,241  1,379  1,517  1,654  1,792  1,930   2,068  2,206 

10/20/2025 Monday 135         270   405     541    676     811     946    1,081  1,216  1,351  1,487  1,622  1,757  1,892   2,027  2,162 

10/21/2025 Tuesday 132         265   397     530    662     794     927    1,059  1,192  1,324  1,457  1,589  1,721  1,854   1,986  2,119 

10/22/2025 Wednesday 130         260   390     520    650     780     910    1,040  1,170  1,300  1,430  1,560  1,690  1,820   1,950  2,080 

10/23/2025 Thursday 127         255   382     509    636     764     891    1,018  1,145  1,273  1,400  1,527  1,654  1,782   1,909  2,036 

10/24/2025 Friday 125         249   374     498    623     747     872    996     1,121  1,245  1,370  1,494  1,619  1,743   1,868  1,993 

10/25/2025 Saturday 122         244   365     487    609     731     853    974     1,096  1,218  1,340  1,462  1,583  1,705   1,827  1,949 

10/26/2025 Sunday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

**Graduate Business Professional Fee increased effective Fall 2025 from $285 to $303 per Chancellor Office website https://www.calstate.edu/attend/paying-for-

college/csu-costs/tuition-and-fees/Pages/next-academic-year-tuition.aspx

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule.  Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary 

slightly from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Sunday, October 26, 2025.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or

December 18, 2025.  Each day within the semester is 1/112 of the semester.

more.  Refunds are allowed to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Fall 2025, first day of instruction is August 20, 2025, and the last day of exams is 
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